TRIAL: Waimea Sheep Dog Trial Club
DATE : 26th-27th April 2025

JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Andy Clarke

COMPETITOR
Jim Burrows
Stu Dalzell
Jim Burrows
Graeme Cole
Sam Shield
Jim Burrows
Simon Fowler

# RUNS:65

DOG
John
Cruise
Jack
Patch
Tommy
John
Dude

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Hamish Linton

COMPETITOR
Andy Clarke
Mike Evans
Andy Clarke
Bruce Horton
Jim Burrows
Mike Evans
Paul Kemp

# RUNS:67

DOG
Kip
Blue
Sam
Larnie
Jack
Blue
Clunk

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE : Tahi Doonan

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Euan McConnell
Fergus MclLean
Maurice Haakma
Mike Townsend
Ross Mackenzie
Euan McConnell
Hamish Powell

# RUNS:

DOG
Sage
Suzie
Storm
Queen
Deve
Sage
Ned

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Duncan Roberts

COMPETITOR
Sam Shield
Scott Archbold
Mike Townsend
Jim Burrows
Sam Shield
Sam Shield
Scott Archbold

39

# RUNS:

DOG
Havoc
Eve
Queen
Spice
Boulder
Havoc
Eve

POINTS
97.5
96.5

96

95.5

95

97.5
93.5

POINTS
98

97.5
97.25
97

96.5
97.5

95

POINTS
97

95.5

95

93.5

93

97

88

37

POINTS
97

96.5
94.5

94

93

97

96.5

Comments: Thanks to our landowners Peter Brown, Norm and Vikki Johnston, Hilton
Hodgkinson. Thanks also to sponsors and special thanks to Tasman Valley Young Farmers who
manned the kitchen. Well done team, see you all next year.



