TRIAL: Waimea Sheep Dog Trial Club DATE: 26th-27th April 2025

	EVENT ONE -	· LONG HEAD	
JUDGE: An	dy Clarke	# RUNS:65	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Jim Burrows	John	97.5
2 nd	Stu Dalzell	Cruise	96.5
3 rd	Jim Burrows	Jack	96
4 th	Graeme Cole	Patch	95.5
5 th	Sam Shield	Tommy	95
1 st Intermediate	Jim Burrows	John	97.5
1 st Maiden	Simon Fowler	Dude	93.5
	EVENT TWO – SHOI	RT HEAD AND YARD	
JUDGE: H	JUDGE: Hamish Linton # RUNS:67		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Andy Clarke	Kip	98
2 nd	Mike Evans	Blue	97.5
3 rd	Andy Clarke	Sam	97.25
4 th	Bruce Horton	Larnie	97
5 th	Jim Burrows	Jack	96.5
1 st Intermediate	Mike Evans	Blue	97.5
1 st Maiden	Paul Kemp	Clunk	95
	EVENT THREE -	ZIG ZAG HUNT	
JUDGE: Tahi Doonan #RUNS: 39			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Euan McConnell	Sage	97
2 nd	Fergus McLean	Suzie	95.5
3 rd	Maurice Haakma	Storm	95
4 th	Mike Townsend	Queen	93.5
5 th	Ross Mackenzie	Deve	93
1 st Intermediate	Euan McConnell	Sage	97
1 st Maiden	Hamish Powell	Ned	88
	EVENT FOUR – S	STRAIGHT HUNT	
JUDGE: D	uncan Roberts	an Roberts # RUNS: 37	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Sam Shield	Havoc	97
2 nd	Scott Archbold	Eve	96.5
3 rd	Mike Townsend	Queen	94.5
4 th	Jim Burrows	Spice	94
5 th	Sam Shield	Boulder	93
1 st Intermediate	Sam Shield	Havoc	97
1 st Maiden	Scott Archbold	Eve	96.5

Comments: Thanks to our landowners Peter Brown, Norm and Vikki Johnston, Hilton Hodgkinson. Thanks also to sponsors and special thanks to Tasman Valley Young Farmers who manned the kitchen. Well done team, see you all next year.